AEXRR = 8h RZBEBRAITR

DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin == DYU)

BEM—-XE AE-EM
Yuanlin—DYU DYU—Yuanlin
H—FBRITH &N - BEITE H—2EATH ErN -~ BRTE
Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends
IR BRE |RSEE | e BRE  (RERS | DHRE| BRE | RISES| XS | BRE IRIRIRSE
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop Al Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number
07:30 |ELEMN | 1688 (@07:40 |FREMNE | 1688 | 07:53 | AEELEY | 6914 | 07:53 | AFEEE | 6914
08:00 | % HEuk 1688 | 08:35 |EFKEGES; | 6914 | 08:10 [/EWHEST | 1688 |@08:35 | AHEiEY, | 1688
A 08:20 |B & faub 1688 09:00 | E & &k 1688 08:30 [ K IEhELE Y, | 1688 08:45 |/ 3EigE YL | 6700
08:35 E’ﬁfﬁii;fi%igt 6914 09:55 | BZ&4auk | 6700 08:45 [ AAHEYG | 6700 | 09:13 | KIEHEGEYS | 6914
08:40 | B & fduh 1688 10:00 | B & iluh 1688 08:50 | A EEdE:EuL | 1688 09:35 | A BEREhEYL [ 1688
09:00 |E % fluk 1688 10:30 |EMEEEYS | 6914 | 09:10 [ALEdEEYL | 1688 10:35 [ AHE@EGEYL | 1688
A 09:20 | B & faub 1688 11:00 | B & {2 1688 09:13 | A IEdEEYL | 6914 10:40 |/ EEEEEYL [ 6700
09:40 | B &G 1688 11:25 [BZ#us | 6700 09:30 | A 3EHELE Y, | 1688 11:03 | KFEHEGEYS | 6914
09:55 | B &Rk 6700 12:00 | B &L 1688 09:50 | K EERELE YT | 1688 11:35 | X FEdEE YL | 1688
A 10:20 | B &G 1688 12:20 Eﬂiﬁ@ ik | 6914 10:10 )ﬂ%‘fﬁ:}:ﬂj#ﬁ 1688 12:20 | A EEEEYL | 6700
10:30 |EMfEEGELE | 6914 12:55 | B & fEuh 6700 10:40 | A 3EHEEYE | 6700 12:35 :fm@%@ri 1688
10:40 | B % st 1688 13:00 [BE&{AuE | 1688 10:50 7.&1&1%@:'*' 1688 13:18 | REEHELEYL | 6914
11:00 | B % {EikL 1688 14:00 | B & #uh 1688 11:03 | A EEEEY, | 6914 13:35 | i EYL | 1688
A 11:20 | B & &b 1688 14:20 | EFAHELEYL | 6914 11:10 | ACEEREE YL | 1688 13:40 | fCHEREGEYE | 6700
11:25 | B & {aik 6700 14:55 %“&%Uwf‘ 6700 11:30 | A 3548 EYE | 1688 14:25 | JCEERESEYL | 6700
12:00 | B Z 4k 1688 15:00 | B % fEmk 1688 11:50 | A #Edd:ErE | 1688 14:35 | A IEgEEYL | 1688
12:20 %W@Ezza 6914 15:25 éwﬁﬁ?f@a 6914 12:20 | K HEHELEVE | 6700 15:35 | EiEE YL | 1688
12:40 | B & {8k 1688 16:00 | B 2 G 1688 | 12:20 Tﬁt@@jﬁ 6914 16:33 | AIEEEYE | 6914
12:55 %'ﬁg%@m 6700 16:35 | B & f&uk 6700 12:30 | A BEfEEHYL | 1688 16:35 | A TEHEEYL | 1688
H13:10 | B MEEYS | 6914 16:55 | B Z&4E0 6700 13:10 ):**‘Elﬁl_:u 1688 | 17:30 | RKEEEEENS | 6700
A 13:20 | B & {4k 1688 17:00 | B & & 1688 13:18 | g E YL | 6914 17:35 |/ IEishdEy, | 1688
13:40 | B & R4 1688 17:25 | B FREELE YL | 6914 13:40 | 3EEGEYE | 6700 17:58 | JEEE YL | 6914
14:00 [ B % §uk 1688 [Wr17:30 |E &% | 1688 13:50 | A BEqEE VL | 1688 | W 18:05 | AdEiEE L | 1688
A 14:20 | BZ= @yt 1688 18:00 | B Z 4k 1688 14:10 | JCEEfEGETL | 1688 18:35 |/ EREE S | 1688
14:20 | EFKEBGEYE | 6914 [Wr18:30 | B &k 1688 14:25 | ACEEEGETL | 6700 (W 19:05 | AEEEEHYE | 1688
14:40 | B & H8uL 1688 18:40 | B FRiEGENE | 6914 14:30 | A EEREGETE | 1688 19:23 | JEEEYL | 6914
14:55 |BZ L 6700 19:00 | B & #uh 1688 14:50 | A HEREETL | 1688 19:35 | /A HEdEEYL | 1688
A 15:20 | B & auh 1688 [(Wr19:30 | B % 44y 1688 15:10 | A EEddEnE | 1688 [W20:05 |/ IEHE#H L | 1688
15:25 |BPREEY, | 6914 | 20:00 | HE#ENT | 1688 | 15:50 | A%eiiEst | 1688 | 20:35 | KHidn | 1688
15:40 | B & R4 1688 |[Wr20:30 | B & ik 1688 16:20 | A BEHEGEGE | 1688 [Wr21:05 | A IEEEY 1688
16:20 | B % #Euk 1688 21:25 |B&#EUL | 1688 16:33 | AFEREEYE | 6914 | 21:55 | A E YL | 1688
16:35 | B & fHuk 6700 [W22:20 | B % Ak 1688 16:50 | A IEdE E L | 1688 |Wr22:45 | A XSl &L | 1688
16:50 |8 % sk 1688 - - 17:20 | A 3EqEEYE | 1688
16:55 | B 7 7 6700 mEWD 17:30 | A dE s, | 6700 | 1OBEMESEIZEHIENR
17:25 ,:flfﬁﬁjiiﬁ&f 6914 i (PR %E 17:45 | F-tEqdsEnE | 1688 TREH
17:20 gﬁrﬁ_”n 1688 B |35 | 17:58 | KEEHGED, | 6914 | o 28— BHIR - AN ESISAS
18:40 |BMLEYG | 6914 | .| 1688 | 25 | 32 | 18:25|AiEiEs; | 1688 | ( PLIBHO ) -
17:50 | B & #&uk 1688 19:23 | A HEEEERL | 6914
18:50 | B & fEik 1688 | ~w | 6700 0 0 ' L o £H—ANSHSE (PREH)E
19:50 | B & A 1688 | 19:25 jxhiiﬂii 1688 |  iysasisBER » FETISRIR07:25
20:25 gﬁjzfﬁ‘!@u 1688 _ : 20:25 [ BEREE 1688 WEB USRS (PRS0 )-
2125 [B&E [ 1688 | Trrheesio -—— AR 21:00 | JiE#h G | 1688
=8 21:50 | JosEdiEys | 1688 | ® BEAR  USMHERASE -
EiE | REsiEE TR : b YGRS REEEE RIS E:
il | %1 (04) 8511888881130~1132 ()
(04)85118888%1150~11h1 (&)
A | 6914 | 23 | 26 AR LIBLEE
TSR EERESRRE LS

MBREAEERE - UPREEASRERE

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

A 1TEFERERHR (Yuan-Tung Route)
* 75550 (Bus Stop Running on Saturday)
@ {55k (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

M EH

E %G - EUbki

Andrmd |

~ BRsER H R e 2 FfiEh (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

1ERE58549%(Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320

EUPREGE G, - BRI IZE52-19% (Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081

111.10.31
RBRREEERER




